
Bantam House

ST MARTINS CLOSE

Pond

1
4

The Old Rectory

Chimneys

7

St Martin's Church

79.94

80.20

80.35

80.44

80.45

80.44

80.48

80.44

80.43

80.39
80.35

Hedge 2h

80.39

C/B 1.8h

80.37

80.41

80.42

EP
SY

80.43

80.37

80.32

80.31

C/B 1.8h

80.23

80.25

80.21

80.22

80.19
80.13

EP SY

80.26

80.31

80.36

80.45

80.41

80.50

80.57

80.54

80.52

80.55

80.63

80.51

80.48

80.55
80.54

80.48

80.31

80.18

80.22

80.15

80.29

Post chain 0.5h

80.49

80.42

80.46

C/L 0.5h80.42

80.43

C/L 0.9h

UK 5h

UK 4h

80.26
Trellis 2h

80.35

80.35

80.16

80.21

80.25

80.18

80.28 UK 10h

80.74
ToW

UK 10h

80.36

80.29

80.21

80.21

80.07

80.18

80.12

79.93

79.86

79.90

79.86

79.88

79.81

DP79.87

79.93

79.98

80.05 80.09

80.27

80.34 80.39

80.28

DR

80.14

80.16
80.14

PR 1.8h

DR
DP

80.11
80.07

Conc

80.09

80.26

80.07

79.98

79.91

80.02

Concrete

79.96

80.01

80.0279.95

80.02

79.90

80.26

81.25

82.44

82.58

83.91

82.17

79.12
WL

80.11

80.18

79.94

80.00

80.04
80.05

80.03

79.98

79.98

79.99

80.04
80.00

80.04

80.08

80.01

80.26

79.99

80.25

80.03

80.00
79.98

80.05

80.30

79.99

79.90

79.91

79.94

79.98

Fruit 4h

80.49
80.08

80.52

80.04

80.05

79.98

UK 10h

Ash 14h

Ash 10h

UK 8h

79.99

80.05

80.00

80.14

80.64

80.20

80.09

80.19

80.18

80.31

81.49
81.46

80.32

UK 12h

UK 12h

82.84

UK 5h

80.13

80.33BU

79.37
WL

79.91

79.91

79.74

79.81

79.68

79.79

79.82

79.78

79.92

80.01

79.97

79.93

79.99

80.14
FL

79.99

79.92

79.94

82.95

83.09

85.05

84.88

83.03

DP
81.33

81.32

82.26

82.28
ToW

Ash 10h

82.04

PO

PO

PO PO

82.62
EL

80.25

80.28

80.27

80.2880.20
DP
DR80.20

80.24

80.21
80.33

80.33

80.17
80.10

79.95

80.11

80.11

80.08
80.25

79.71

79.66

79.66
79.54

79.71

79.84

Lime 10h
79.70

BU

UK 5h

80.72
ToW

79.01
79.20

79.41

79.87

80.00

80.14

Conifer 4h

80.33
80.31

80.40

80.4480.40

80.33

80.33

DR

CL 80.26
IC 0.1Ø

80.28

80.35

CL 80.33
IC-UTL

80.35

80.27

80.00

80.00
80.17

79.91

85.04

Syc 12h

DP
79.95

79.89

80.45

79.88

79.88

79.88

80.01

80.01

79.98

79.84
79.79

84.95 84.94

UK 8h

UK 8h

Oak 8h

79.75

78.89

78.76

79.01

78.99

79.03

79.21

79.34

78.90

79.21

78.82

79.17

79.28

79.04

78.64

78.87

80.06

80.03

80.08

79.30

79.20

78.88

78.92
78.80

78.58

78.80

78.5678.44

78.41

78.71

78.81

78.70

78.45

78.70

78.81
78.77

78.66

78.63

78.71

78.72

78.78

79.00

Cherry 5h

Horse chestnut 16h 

Conifer 8h

UK 5h

Silver birchs 10h

Silver birch 10h

UK 4h

UK 5h

Ash 12h

UK 6h

Ash 12h
Oak 8h

80.34
ToW

UK 5h

CL 80.40
IC-UTL

80.57
80.5980.64

80.55

80.51 80.47
TP

TC

80.36
80.40

80.46

80.40

80.2880.35

80.30 80.23

80.36

80.17

80.06

80.01

80.01

CL 80.08
MH

80.1080.22

80.21

80.10

OHL

OHL

OHL

OHL

Church Lane
Gravel - Private track

Church Lane

Asphalt - 30m
ph

OHL

Horse chestnut 16h 

Horse chestnut 14h 

H
ed

ge
 0

.8
h

Wall

Trellis 2h

Horse chestnut 12h

Horse chestnut 10h

RL

UK 5h

UK 5h

ToW

Pond

Pond

Pond

Oak 4h

P/R 1.2h

P/R 1.2h

C/L 
0.8

h

C
/L

 0
.8

h
C

/L
 1

.8
h

Bushes

ToW

ToW

Planter

Planter

Planter

ToW

ToW

EL

Soffit

ToW

Flowerbed

Flowerbed

Flowerbed

ToW

Flowerbed

Grass

Paving

RL

EL

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

RL

RL RL

Flowerbed

EL

Canopy

RL

EL

Canopy

Steps

Limes pruned 5h

Limes pruned 5h

Flowerbed

Grass

Grass

Hedge 2h

Tank

Hedge 2h

OHL

Flowerbed

Stone ret.wall

Hedge 1h

Hedge 1h

RL

RL

EL

Step

Gravel

G
ravel

Flowerbed

Flowerbed

IL 79.95

Flowerbed

C/L 0.7h

C/L 0.7h

C/L 0.7h

UK 8h

UK 8h

Ash 12h

Ash 12hAsh 10h

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

GrassBantam House
Rendered bungalow

Garage

ARCHITECTURAL & BUILDING SURVEYING SERVICES

Andrew Stevenson Associates

Scale @ 1:500 0 10m 20m 30m 40m
BIGODS HALL, BIGODS LANE, GREAT DUNMOW, ESSEX, CM6 3BE

TEL: 01371 874807    EMAIL:  design@asarics.co.uk

CLIENT

PROJECT TITLE

DRAWING TITLE

PROJECT No

SCALE

DRAWING REVISION

DATE DRAWN

MR J BERRY

PROPOSED WORKS @ BANTAM HOUSE, CHURCH LANE,

WHITE RODING, DUNMOW, ESSEX, CM61RJ

PRE-EXISTING BLOCK PLAN

5733

1:500 @ A3

302

KWDEC '23


	Sheets and Views
	Model


